
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Flat Rock 2

Start 12-15-17
4 soil 4 Finish 12-19-17
17 clay/gravel 21
2 lime 23

189 shale 212
44 lime 256
38 shale 294
55 lime 349
20 shale 369 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 1052.8’ 2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 120 sxs  

10 lime 379
8 shale 387
88 lime 475
56 shale 531
59 lime 590
4 shale 594
44 lime 638

170 shale 808
36 lime 844
52 shale 896
36 lime 932
15 shale 947
6 lime 953
15 shale 968
6 lime 974
7 shale 981
6 lime 987
37 shale 1024
9 bkn sand 1033 good show
2 dk sand 1035 show
23 shale 1058 T.D
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